®

Lowell
Bus Shuttle

Weekends May 12th to May 27th, 2018

There will be no train service on weekends
while we continue to improve the Commuter
Rail system.

Free bus shuttles will run between Lowell and
Wellington Station on the Orange Line, making stops
at every Commuter Rail station. Please use Orange
Line for service to North Station and other locations.

L\ Shuttle service is accessible. Any customer can use
(./ bus lift/ramp upon request. See operator for assistance.

To ride the Orange Line, pay $2.25 on a
CharlieCard, $2.75 on a CharlieTicket or cash.

Monthly passes accepted.
Senior/TAP customers pay half fare.
Two children 11 and under ride free with 1 adult.

Visit MBTA.com/lowell for more info.
Or call 617.222.3200 or TTY 617.222.5146



Lowell Bus Shuttle Schedule
Weekends May 12th to May 27th, 2018

Inbound to Wellington Station

Lowell to Wellington Station (Orange Line)

Lowell 7:00 am
North Billerica 7:13 am
Wilmington 7:32 am

Anderson/Woburn 7:46 am

Winchester Center 8:06 am

Wedgemere 8:13 am
West Medford 8:21 am
Wellington 8:44 am

Outbound to Lowell

9:00 am
9:13 am
9:32 am
9:46 am
10:06 am
10:13 am
10:21 am

10:44 am

11:00 am
11:13 am
11:32 am
11:46 am
12:06 pm
12:13 pm
12:21 pm

12:44 pm

1:00 pm
1:13 pm
1:32 pm
1:46 pm
2:06 pm
2:13 pm
2:21 pm

2:44 pm

Wellington Station (Orange Line) to Lowell

Wellington 8:00 am
West Medford 8:18 am
Wedgemere 8:28 am

Winchester Center 8:34 am
Anderson/Woburn 8:51 am
Wilmington 9:04 am
North Billerica 9:27 am

Lowell 9:38 am

10:00 am 12:00 pm 2:00 pm

10:18 am
10:28 am
10:34 am
10:51 am
11:04 am
11:27 am

11:38 am

12:18 pm
12:28 pm
12:34 pm
12:51 pm
1:04 pm
1:27 pm

1:38 pm

2:18 pm
2:28 pm
2:34 pm
2:51 pm
3:04 pm
3:27 pm

3:38 pm

Bikes are not permitted on bus shuttles.

3:00 pm 5:00 pm 7:00 pm 9:00 pm

3:13 pm
3:32 pm
3:46 pm
4:06 pm
4:13 pm
4:21 pm

4:44 pnm

5:13 pm
5:32 pm
5:46 pm
6:06 pm
6:13 pm
6:21 pm

6:44 pm

7:13 pm
7:32 pm
7:46 pm
8:06 pm
8:13 pm
8:21 pm

8:44 pm

9:13 pm
9:32 pm
9:46 pm
10:06 pm
10:13 pm
10:21 pm

10:44 pm

Bikes are not permitted on bus shuttles.

4:00 pm 6:00 pm 8:00 pm 11:30 pm

4:18 pm
4:28 pm
4:34 pm
4:51 pm
5:04 pm
5:27 pm

5:38 pm

6:18 pm
6:28 pm
6:34 pm
6:51 pm
7:04 pm
7:27 pm

7:38 pm

8:18 pm
8:28 pm
8:34 pm
8:51 pm
9:04 pm
9:27 pm

9:38 pm

11:48 pm
11:58 pm
12:04 am
12:21 am
12:34 am
12:57 am

1:08 am

®





